Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
JULY 2025

Usage
370,398
51,512
3,454

761,517
5,700
18

41.00

Cost
$45,620.13
$6,048.30
$805.52

$6,542.23
$130.65
$301.49

$1,091.56

$60,539.88



	UTILITIES

