BURNET COUNTY UTILITIESJULY 2025

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	370,398	\$45,620.13
Pedernales Electric	51,512	\$6,048.30
TXU Energy	3,454	\$805.52
Water		
City of Burnet	761,517	\$6,542.23
City of Bertram	5,700	\$130.65
City of Marble Falls	18	\$301.49
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	41.00	\$1,091.56
		\$60,539.88